



PURCHASE REQUEST

Dept./Office: **FARM I**PR #: **GF-2021-09-00890**Date: **09-08-2021**Section/End-User: **Vanessa May B. Milan**Category: **Hardwares**Funding Source: **General Fund - MOOE**Project Title/Code: **EFS.0721-0722.01**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Nails, Common Wire, 2"	kl	3	75.00		225.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
2	Nails, Common Wire, 3"	kl	3	70.00		210.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
3	Nails, Common Wire, 4"	kl	3	70.00		210.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
4	Nails, Roofing (Umbrella), 2"	kl	3	130.00		390.00
Specification: Twist Shank						
5	Rainboots, Size: 8 (Men), Black	pair	2	365.00		730.00
Specification: Hi-cut, Seamless injection for good waterproofing, Premium Quality						
6	Weighing Scale, Top Loading Dial Scale, (20 kg)	unit	1	2,460.00		2,460.00
Specification: Hi-strength flat plate top loading, Spring loaded Dial Scale, Durable, Good Quality						
TOTAL						4,225.00

Purpose: Form Farm Use

Checked by: MARLON G. BURLAS TWG - Hardware		Funds Available: ALICIA M. FLORES HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE	
Signature:	Requested by: VANESSA MAY B. MILAN	Noted by: JEROME O. ARRIBADO	Approved by: EDGARDO E. TULIN
Printed Name:	VANESSA MAY B. MILAN	JEROME O. ARRIBADO	EDGARDO E. TULIN
Designation:	END USER	UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU